KLIEVERIK.COM
DIGITAL PRINTING
DYE SUBLIMATION TRANSFER PRINTING, FIXATION OF
DIRECT PRINTED DISPERSED DYES OR PIGMENT INKS
Brilliant colours
Reproducibility
High print definition
With a Klieverik, you will get high-value end-products with brilliant colours and

Width MM
Working
Width INCH
Through Put
(30 Sec.Dwell)
M2/HR
Through Put
(30 Sec. Dwell)
FT2/HR
Linear Speed
(30 Sec.Dwell)
M/MIN
Linear Speed
(30 Sec.Dwell)
FT/MIN
GTC81-1850 195 7.7 1850 72.8 1650 64.9 69 746 0.70 2.3
GTC81-2750 195 7.7 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 107 1152 0.70 2.3
GTC81-3500 195 7.7 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 134 1446 0.70 2.3
GTC101-1850 365 14.4 1850 72.8 1650 64.9 170 1830 1.70 5.6
GTC101-2750 365 14.4 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 260 2800 1.70 5.6
GTC101-3500 365 14.4 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 326 3509 1.70 5.6
GTC111-2000 500 19.7 2000 78.7 1800 70.8 270 2906 2.50 8.2
GTC111-2750 500 19.7 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 345 3714 2.50 8.2
GTC111-3500 500 19.7 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 495 5328 2.50 8.2
GTC131-2000 760 30.0 2000 78.7 1800 70.8 443 4765 4.10 13.5
GTC131-2750 760 30.0 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 627 6750 4.10 13.5
GTC131-3500 760 30.0 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 787 8470 4.10 13.5
GTC141-2000 1070 42.1 2000 78.7 1800 70.8 605 6508 5.60 18.4
GTC141-2750 1070 42.1 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 857 9219 5.60 18.4
GTC141-3500 1070 42.1 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 1075 11569 5.60 18.4
 FEATURES AND OPTIONS
8.	 Air pressure operated
	 paper tension setting
14.	 Exhaust hood 15.	 Pressure laminating

Width MM
Working
Width INCH
Through put
(30 sec. dwell)
M2/HR
Through put
(30 sec. dwell)
FT2/HR
Linear Speed
(30 sec. dwell)
M/MIN
Linear Speed
(30 sec. dwell)
FT/MIN
GFC81-1850 195 7.7 1850 72.8 1650 64.9 82.5 888 0.83 2.72
GFC81-2750 195 7.7 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 128 1377 0.83 2.72
GFC81-3400 195 7.7 3400 133.9 3200 125.9 160 1722 0.83 2.72
GFC101-2000 365 14.4 2000 78.7 1800 70.8 169 1821 1.53 5
GFC101-2750 365 14.4 2750 108.3 2550 100.4 239 2580 1.53 5
GFC101-3500 365 14.4 3500 137.8 3200 125.9 310 3338 1.53 5
 SPECIFICATIONS MODEL GFC
 FEATURES AND OPTIONS
OPTIONS